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Mr. Josh DeLong 

Superintendent 

delongj@dwightk12.org 

Phone:  815-584-6216 

Fax:  815-584-2950 

 

 
Deb Conroy 
Bookkeeper 

District Secretary 
conroyd@dwightk12.org 
Phone:  815-584-6217 

Dwight Township High School District 
#230 

 

Board of Education

 

 

Amie Lee  

Payroll Clerk 

leea@dwightk12.org  
Phone:  815-584-6218 

 
 

Jennifer Statler 

Administrative Assistant 

statlerj@dwightk12.org 

Phone:  815-584-6257 

Tim Henson tim.henson@dwightk12.org Board President 

Max Sulzberger max.sulzberger@dwightk12.org Vice President 

Chris Bunting chris.bunting@dwightk12.org Board Member 

Jake Tjelle jake.tjelle@dwightk12.org Board Member 

Joel Sandeno joel.sandeno@dwightk12.org Board Member 

Eric Scheuer eric.scheuer@dwightk12.org Board Member 

Kim Frauli kim.frauli@dwightk12.org Board Member 

Debbie Conroy conroyd@dwightk12.org Board Secretary 

Angela Hilt treasurer@dwightk12.org Board Treasurer 
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